33
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPING SYSTEMS
S
U
B
M
E
R

6. For riser pipe lengths 31" to 60", additional charges apply (call Customer Service for lead times).
*Model length (A) defined as the dimension from turbine manifold bottom to pump motor inlet.
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Factory Installed Options
Model Description
F Floating suction adapter, 1½" NPT female, must be factory installed
K IFS (intake filter screen) factory assembled to pump motor assembly
R Model R check valve, factory installed, for Veeder-Root® PLLD Line Leak
W Model W check valve, factory installed, for Red Jacket PPM4000 Line Leak
Specified in model number at time of STP order.
Alcohol-Gas (AG) 2 hp Fixed Speed Submersible Turbine Pumps
Model Description Model Length Range
Number Model Length Range*
STPAGM200-VL1 2 hp AG fixed speed with MagShell® VL1 63" - 91"
STPAGM200-VL2 2 hp AG fixed speed with MagShell® VL2 94" - 154"
STPAGM200-VL3 2 hp AG fixed speed with MagShell® VL3 126" - 217"
STPAGHM200-VL1 2 hp AG high pressure fixed speed with MagShell® VL1 63" - 92"
STPAGHM200-VL2 2 hp AG high pressure fixed speed with MagShell® VL2 94" - 155"
STPAGHM200-VL3 2 hp AG high pressure fixed speed with MagShell® VL3 126" - 218"
SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE PUMPS
Field Installed Options
Model Description
400137908 Syphon check valve, alcohol-gasoline compatible (when ordered with STP)